
Pikapeli 2017 05 22 3/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1905 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 UE tot TPR SB

1 Tammela, Ranel 2101 ½ ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2143 7 2278 34,5

2 Loponen, Pekka 2222 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 2228 7 2228 34

3 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2094 ½ ½ 1 1 1 0 1 ½ 2105 6,5 2129 33,25

4 Kauranen, Matti 2200 0 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 2199 6 2182 29

5 Kiviaho, Allan 2168 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2153 5,5 2085 25,5

6 Kanko, Ilkka 2105 0 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 ½ 2100 5,5 2066 25

7 Lindholm, Arto 1993 1 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 2015 5,5 2051 23

8 Suominen, Antti 2199 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2164 5 2032 21

9 Lallukka, Taneli 2001 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1994 5 1965 17

10 Peltola, Risto 1823 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1851 5 1899 14,25

11 Rännäri, Osmo 1813 ½ 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1889 4,5 2025 19

12 Lehtinen, Tero T 2052 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 2052 4,5 2041 18,75

13 Karasmäki, Seppo 1859 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ ½ 1 1894 4 1970 17,5

14 Juvonen, Aleksi 1947 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 1 1949 4 1950 17,5

15 Teräsalo, Kari 1796 0 0 0 1 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1837 4 1917 16,75

16 Aaltio, Erkki 2073 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2031 4 1854 14

17 Ojala, Hannu 1996 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1957 4 1849 13

18 Nyberg, Max 1614 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 1735 3,5 2068 15,25

19 Abdirim, Dilxat 1995 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 0 1 1 1951 3,5 1846 13

20 Suuronen, Leo 1788 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1777 3 1771 10,5

21 Pasterstein, Dennis 1709 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1707 3 1726 9,5

22 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1671 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1673 3 1684 8,5

23 Haverinen, Jarmo 1755 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1683 2,5 1588 7

24 Sandqvist Hans 1596 0 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1563 2,5 1534 6,25

25 Kallio Marc 1053 0 0 0 1039 0 653 0
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Pikapeli 2017 05 22 3/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1904 after round 6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Pe

1 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2105 1 0 1 1 1 5

2 Suominen, Antti 2164 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 6

3 Tammela, Ranel 2143 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 6

4 Kiviaho, Allan 2153 0 0 1 1 1 1 6

5 Lehtinen, Tero T 2052 0 0 1 1 1 1 6

6 Haverinen, Jarmo 1683 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 6

7 Peltola, Risto 1851 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 6

8 Teräsalo, Kari 1837 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 5

9 Loponen, Pekka 2228 0 0 1 0 1 1 6

10 Lindholm, Arto 2015 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 6

11 Suuronen, Leo 1777 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 6

12 Juvonen, Aleksi 1949 0 0 0 ½ 1 5

13 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1673 0 0 0 0 1 5

14 Rännäri, Osmo 1889 0 0 0 0 1 5

15 Kallio Marc 1039 0 0 0 0 0 5

2028

1673

1737

1971

1909

1878

1969

1815

1786

1918

1,5

1

1

0

VaKe

2092

2089

1998

2027

1831

3,5

3,5

2

3

3

2,5

4,25

2

1,5

2

Pi

4

4,5

4,5

4

4

7,75

7

8,25

6

5

5

1879

1480

1587

639

SB

17

13,75

13,75

15

9,5

1955

1935

1897

1947

1882

1861

2,5

2

2

1

TPR

2332

2282

2191

2164

2058

3,5

3,5

3

3

3

2,5

tot

5

4,5

4,5

4

4

1994

1795

1934

1627

1834

1015

2157

2058

1763

1870

1844

2190

UE

2133

2183

2153


